900MHz 1150MHz 1350MHz 1550MHz 1750MHz 2150MHz
HFS-2/2150
Insertion Loss (max.dB) 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.6 4.6 4.8
HFS-2P/2150
Insertion Loss (max.dB) 3.2 3.5 3.7 4.0 4.1 4.8
HFS-4/2150
Insertion Loss (max.dB) 6.8 7.1 7.7 8.0 8.0 9.4
HFS-4P/2150

• 1-inch centered 3⁄8˝ long precision machined F-connector threads ensure improved port-to-connector inter-
face and accommodate external security devices
Ordering Information
HFS-2/2150 2-Port Splitter
(1 Port Power Passing)
HFS-2P/2150 2-Port Splitter
(All Port Power Passing)
HFS-4/2150 4-Port Splitter
(1Port Power Passing)
HFS-4P/2150 4-Port Splitter
(All Port Power Passing)
HFS-2/2150
HFS-2P/2150
HFS-4P/2150